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Uriin

.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC
PORTATIF

MSI 15.6" PRO MP161 E2U 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT

.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS DP USB-

C

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS FHD

.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS FULL HD

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

5+

Fiyat

139,70

140,80

143,00

183,70

192,50

220,00

75,90

97,90

253,00

363,00

398,20

429,00
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usDb
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15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS WQXGA

14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ 5MS DP
USB-C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

440,00 USD

491,70 USD

507,10 USD

515,90 USD

672,10 USD



